712000027440

(R	equestor's Name)	
(A	ddress)	
(A	ddress)	
	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP		
(B	usiness Entity Name)	·
(D	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to	> Filing Officer:	_
	Office Use Only	_

800224447748

03/20/12--01018--008 **87.50



1. STATIONS MAR 2 1 2012

ROBERT KIT KOREY, P. A. KOREY, SWEET, MCKINNON & SIMPSON

Attorneys and Counselors at Law

Robert Kit Korey, P. A. Jeffrey C. Sweet Noah C. McKinnon, Jr., P. A. Scott E. Simpson, P. A. Abraham C. McKinnon R. Kevin Korey Adam K. Duna, P.A.

4

Granada Oaks Professional Building 595 W. Granada Boulevard, Suite A Ormond Beach, FL 32174 Telephone (386) 677-3431 Facsimile (386) 673-0748 ormondlegal.com

March 19, 2012

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

Department of State Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re: Articles of Incorporation

Gentlemen:

Enclosed please find Articles of Incorporation (with copy) for filing with the Florida Department of State's office for the following company:

PAULZAP, INC.

I have enclosed a check in the amount of \$87.50 payable to the Florida Department of State in payment of the filing fees and the designation of registered agent fee totaling \$70.00, \$8.75 for a certified copy of the Articles and \$8.75 for a Certificate of Status. Please return the certified copy and the Certificate of Status to the undersigned.

Should you have any questions regarding these enclosures, please do not hesitate to contact either myself or Mr. Korey.

ssistant to ROBERT KIT KOREY, ESQUIRE

:mww Enclosures

2012 HAR 20 AM 10:

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME PAULZAP, INC.

The name of the corporation shall be:

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

Principal <u>street</u> address 3244 Riverview Lane Port Orange, FL 32127 Mailing address, if different is:

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: any and all lawful business authorized by the State of Florida.

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is: 100 shares

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS

Name and Title Address:	Robert Kit Korey, Director 595 W. Granada Blvd., Suite A Ormond Beach, FL 32174	Address:	
Name and Title Address:		Name and Title: Address:	
Name and Title Address:	;	Name and Title: Address:	

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and FI	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:	20	2	
Name:	Robert Kit Korev		2012	
Address:	595 W_Granada Blvd_Suite A	語法	1	
	Ormond Beach, FL 32174		20	3
		TAR ASS	\sim	1
<u>ARTICLE VII</u>	INCORPORATOR	La. 1	0	â
The name and ad	ldress of the Incorporator is:	(Theorem	3255)l
Name:	Robert Kit Korey	<u> </u>	X	2 ¥ € - 16.000 x + 14 €
Address:	595 W. Granada Blvd., Suite A	23	ප	
	Ormond Beach, FL 32174	C.	, C	
			ف	
	ned its registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corpora indiamiliar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act t		designa	uted in

Required Signature/Registered Agent

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes of third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

ignature/Incorpor

March 9, 2012 Date

March 19, 2012

Date